DON BOSCO COLLEGE, GOLAGHAT

Monthly Calendar / May - 2025

MAY/JUNE CBCS/FYUGP DU EXAMINATION - 2025

TIME |
DATE DAY SUBJECTS / EVENTS SEM | | gucgr
4 U_I_Ji'i:‘ifi{i:l_‘s ] Thursday International Workers' Day
02/05/2025 | Fri«-cl_ﬂf Panchayat Election - 2025
03/052025 | Saturday | First Saturday
04/052025 | Sunday | .
05/05/2025 | Monday | C13 1N 6"SEM | CBCS | Afternoon
 06/05/2025 Tuesday | Classes for 4" &hzﬁ Sem [ A
07/05/2025 | Wednesday Classes for 4" & 2™ Sem Results of Model Exams for 4™ & 2™
Sem / Staff Meeting
| 08/0572025 | Thursday Classes for 4™ & 2™ Sem
09/05/2025 Friday FSA / Literature and Cinema 6'" SEM CBCS Afternoon
| 10/0572025 | Saturday C3 2" SEM CBCS Moming
11/0572025 | Sunday | |
12/052025 | Monday | Buddha Purnima |
13/05/2025 | Tuesday | R.Classes/Exams for 4" & 2™ Sem | Practical Exam for 6" Sem
14/05/2025 | Wednesday |  Societies in North East India 6'" SEM CBCS Afternoon
15/05/2025 | Thursday | GE2 2"V SEM CBCS Morning
| 16/0572025 | Friday | R.Classes/Exams for 4" & 2™ Sem Admit Card Procedures Begin for 2° Sem
17/05/2025 | Saturday | R.Classes/Exams for 4" & 2™ Sem ;
18/0522025 |  Sunday
19/052025 | Monday Cl4 6" SEM CBCS Afternoon
20/052025 | Tuesday | Admit Card Distribution for 2™ Sem Study Leave for Second Sem
21/05/2025 | Wednesday e _ 2"V SEM CBCS Moming
21/05/2025 | Wednesday | Gender and education / Partition 6 SEM= [ NCBCST [7ARemnoon)
| | _Literature / India’s Foreign Policy
22/052025 | Thursday | Class for 4™ Sem
23/05/2025 Friday | Public Policy In India / Indian 6" SEM CBCS Afternoon
Sociologi
24/05/2025 | Saturday Plan f ﬁ]ﬂ!ﬁmﬂﬁpfu&&ﬂsﬂ
25/052025 | Sunday | - = I =
26/052025 | Monday |  Plan for Internship for 4™ Sem :
27/05/2025 | Tuesday SEC2
28/05/2025 | Wednesday | Admit Card Distribution for 4% Sem Study Leave for Second Sem
29/05/2025 | Thursday C8 4™ SEM CBCS Morning
29/05/2025 | Thursday AECC2 27SEM | FYUGP | Moming
30/05/2025 Friday IQAC Meeting | a
31/052025 | Saturday VAC3 27SEM | FYUGP Moming |
Note: HODs need to plan for FYUGP Fourth Semester students Internships. Faculties have to complete the

Internal Assessments of 40% Marks of the students of NEP-2020 and 20%

submitted ahead of time.
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Dr. Fr. A. Amaladoss, SDB
Principal
PRINCIPAL
Don Boseg College

Golaghat - 785621
Assam

Marks for CBCS need to be



